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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

 
A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc.

8412 Falls of Neuse Rd., 
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky, PE 919-987-8101 msurasky@amtengineering.com

ALS of North 
Carolina, Inc. 502 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 Claude Zukowski 910-988-4253 czukowski@asplundh.com

ALS of North 
Carolina, Inc. 501 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 David Veitch 704-431-4506 dveitch@asplundh.com

ALS of North 
Carolina, Inc. 501 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 Stephanie Rowland 704-431-4506 srowland1@asplundh.com

APAC-Tennessee, 
Inc. 900 West Lee Rd Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 Janice.Pruitt@apac.com

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure, Inc. 430 Eastwood Rd. Wilmington NC 28403 Greg McVey 910-452-1145 gmcvey@bbiius.com

Blythe Construction, 
Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 7048056342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Build & Earth 610 Spring Branch Rd. Dunn NC 28334 Joel Tucker 919-776-1888 jtucker@buildingandearth.com

Dragados USA 4600 Marriott Dr., Ste. 
420 Raleigh NC 27612 Matt Levey, PE 919-564-5857 mlevey@dragados-usa.com

DRMP, Inc. 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 
320 Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck, PE 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

E. V. Williams, Inc. 925 South Military Hwy Virginia Beach VA 23464 Dennis Miller 757-420-1140 estimating@evwilliams.com

Facchina 
Construction Co., 
Inc.

102 Centennial St., Ste. 
201 La Plata MD 20646 Emily Baker 240-776-7062 ebaker@facchina.com

Get Solutions, Inc. 204 Grayson Rd. Virginia Beach VA 23462 Cindy Hall-Beale 757-518-1703 chall-beale@getsolutionsinc.com
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Hardesty & Hanover 5285 Shawnee Rd., Ste. 
510 Alexandria VA 22312 Yvonne Thelwell, PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com

HDR, Inc. 3733 National Dr., Ste. 
207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

ICE of Carolinas 8480 Honeycutt Rd., 
Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Sam Al-Jamal 919-714-7286 sam.aljamal@ice-eng.com

JMT (Johnson, 
Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc.)

72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth A. McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

Kiewit Infrastructure 
South Co. 450 Dividend Dr. Peachtree City GA 30269 David Johnson 770-487-2300 David.Johnson@kiewit.com

Kimley Horn 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore 919-677-2175 Jeff.Moore@kimley-horn.com

Louis Berger Group 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27605 Paul R. Holshouser 919-866-4431 pholhouser@louisberger.com

Louis Berger Group 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27605 Wendy Ramsey 919-866-4418 wramsey@louisberger.com

Mead & Hunt, Inc. 127 W. Hargett St. Raleigh NC 27601 Joel A. Lee, PE 919-714-8665 joel.lee@meadhunt.com

MS Consultants, Inc. 155 US Hwy 70 West Garner NC 27529 Tyson Graves, PE 919-772-5565 tgraves@msconsultants.com

Parrish and Partners, 
llc

13850 Ballantyne Corp 
Place, Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28277 Chad Rogers, PE 980-819-0438 Crogers@parrishandpartners.com

Parsons 
Construction Group, 
Inc.

1200 Woodruff Rd, Ste. 
A-3 Greenville SC 29607 William R. Phillips 864-915-1551 William.phillips@parsons.com

PLT Construction 
Co., Inc.

5676 Thompson Chapel 
Church Rd. Wilson NC 27896 Chris McKeel, PE 252-243-4462 cmckeel@pltconstruction.com
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RDV Systems, Inc. 289 Currier Dr. Manchester NH 03104 KevinW. Stewart 603-935-8128 kevin.stewart@rdvsystems.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 
350 Raleigh NC 27609 B. Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, 
Inc.

1520 South Boulevard, 
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S&ME Engineering 
Intergrity

9751 Southern Pine 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Stewart S. Laney, PE 704-523-4726 Slaney@smeinc.com

S. T. Wooten Corp. 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 Jonathan@stwcorp.com

Schnabel 
Engineering South, 
PC

126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark, PE 919-439-6915 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

Stewart, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Karen Inman 919-866-4723 KInman@stewartinc.com

STV/Ralph Whitehaed 
Associates

900 West Trade St., Ste. 
715 Charlotte NC 28202 G. Stuart Matthis II, PE 704-287-9666 Stuart.Matthis@stvinc.com

T. A. Loving 400 Patetown Rd. Goldsboro NC 37530 Mark Perkins 919-580-8559 mperkins@taloving.com

Terracon 2401 Brentwood Rd., 
Ste. 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com

The Conti Group 2045 Lincoln Hwy Edison NJ 08817 Gina Setzer 732-520-5102 gsetzer@conticorp.com

Timmons Group 1001 Boulders Parkway, 
Ste. 300 Richmond VA 23225 Leslee Oliver 804-200-6354 Leslee.Oliver@timmons.com
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Traffic Markings, Inc. 4 Master Dr. Franklin MA 02038 Stefanie Duncan 508-528-5727 
exten. 15 stefanie@trafficmarkingsinc.com

World Fiber 
Technologies, Inc.

5665 Shirlee Industrial 
Way Alpharetta GA 30004 Bob Bebee 770-619-0118 bbebee@worldfiber.com

WSP Group 15401 Weston Parkway, 
Ste. 100 Cary NC 27513 Julia B. Garland 919-678-0035 Julia.Garland@wspGroup.com
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